HB1638 and HB1700 Chapter 42F, HRS, Operating Grants for FY15

The governor and the department of budget and finance will determine whether to release

appropriations for the executive branch. The governor is required by HRS Ch. 42F-107 to notify
recipients of unreleased grants within ninety days of the effective date of the legislation awarding the

grant.

Grant recipients should contact the department, the grant to which is assigned, for release of the

funds.

ProgramiD Organization MOF Amount
HMS501 [Adult Friends for Youth A 150,000
EDN100 |After-School All-Stars Hawaii A 75,000
EDN200 |Beach Environmental Awareness Campaign Hawaii A 180,000
EDN100 |Best Buddies Hawaii, LLC A 125,000
HTH904 |Catholic Charities Hawaii A 100,000
HMs301 [Child and Family Service A 100,000
HMS301 |Child and Family Service A 75,000
JUD310 |Domestic Violence Action Center A 200,000
LNR802 |Ewa Historical Society, Inc A 100,000
EDN700 [Family Hui Hawaii A 255,152
JUD601 |Friends of the Children's Justice Center of Oahu A 120,000
HTH100 |Gregory House Programs A 60,000
HMS601 [Hale Mahaolu A 210,000
JUD601 |Hale Opio Kaua'l, Inc. A 105,406
UOH100 |Hawaii Academy of Science A 155,000
EDN100 |Hawaii Agricultural Foundation A 466,339
EDN100 |Hawaii Council for the Humanities A 72,366
LBR903 |Hawaii County Economic Opportunity Council A 200,000
Jup31o0 |Hawaii Family Law Clinic A 355,000
BED105 |Hawaii Fashion Incubator LLC A 100,000
HTH595 |Hawaii Institute of Integrative Health A 200,000
HTH907 |Hawaii Public Health Association A 49,500
AGS881 |Hawaii Symphony Orchestra A 400,000
EDN600 |Hookakoo Corporation A 115,926
LBR903 [Ho'okupa’a A 200,000
EDN100 |Hui Malama Learning Center A 125,000
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HTH590 [Kaho'omiki A 200,000
EDN100 [Kalani Honua A 92,362
HTH904 |Kapahulu Center A 100,000
AGS881 [Katsu Goto Memorial Committee A 40,000
AGS881 |Kona Historical Society A 200,000
EDN100 |Kula No Na Po'e Hawaii A 80,000
Jupe01 |Legal Aid Society of Hawaii A 150,000
HTH100 |[Life Foundation A 150,000
EDN100 |Ma Ka Hana Ka lke A 102,680
LNR172 |Malama O Puna A 107,672
LBR903 |Maui Economic Development Board, Inc. A 550,000
LBR903 |Maui Economic Opportunity, Inc. A 140,000
HMS301 |Maui Family Support Services, Inc. A 927,532
EDN100 |Maui High School Booster Club A 50,000
HTH904 |Moiliili Community Center A 50,000
LNR405 [Navatek Boat Builders A 556,775
LNR801 [Navatek Ltd. A 450,000
LBR903 |Parents and Children Together A 150,000
LBR903 |Parents and Children Together A 100,000
BUF101 |Polynesian Voyaging Society A 500,000
HTHo07 |Project Vision Hawaii A 79,214
EDN100 |Read To Me International Foundation A 237,400
LBR903 |Susannah Wesley Community Center A 100,000
DEF110 |The Chamber of Commerce of Hawaii A 200,000
AGS881 [|Volcano Art Center A 15,000
JUD601 |Volunteer Legal Services Hawaii A 250,000
HTH904 |Waikiki Community Center, Inc. A 60,000
LBR903 |Young Men's Christian Association of Honolulu A 100,000
AGS881 |Young of Heart Workshop A 100,000
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